37. Griesheimer Merck-StraRenlauf 13.4.2008;"..

Mannschaftswertung Manner

1

10

11

TuS Griesheim 1
4
89
2744

4:08:41,6
Kienle, Sebastian
Vossel, Niels
lllig, Uwe

StartNet-Team DSWDarmstadt 4:10:11,5

1781
2666
88

SF Tria Rossdorf
2634
2631
1922

BSG Merck 1
2439
2447
2440

LG BEC
2531
2529
2528

Muller, Stephan
Gockel, Ralf
Vytrisal, Frank

4:13:30,9
Schneider, Ralph
Bartetzko, Dirk
Winkelmann, Kay

4:14:39,6
Kux, Dieter
Waldmann, Ralf
Pichl, Holger

4:21:20,4
Schnellbach, Andreas
Rihak, Volker
Partes, Peter

Bio Runner Rhein-Main 1 4:24:54,3

2427
1925
2426

BSG Merck 2
2444
2441
2430

Vallienne, Bruno
Bures, Oliver
Thirauf, Michael

4:29:16,6
Schmidt, Volker
Rauch, Tobias
Ahrens, Gerd

LF Naheland Bad Kreuznach 4:30:42,7

1928
2524
2867

SV 1911 Traisa
2670
2672
2671

ESV Bischofsheim
1923
2473
1926

TuS Griesheim 2
2742
27
100

Schwaab, Hans-Jurgen
Beuge, Rainer
Gehring, Karl-Heinz

4:32:45,4
Goth, Rainer
Pohl, Wolfgang
Pl6Rer, Dirk

4:34:15,7
Krieger, Andreas
Schindel, Kai
Kettern, Friedhelm

4:36:31,5
Gundogan, Serhad
Sehring, Volker
Barion, Jorg

(c) 1999-2006 by ISK-Software-Entwicklung
Diese Version ist registriert fiir: TuS Griesheim

1:09:53,9
1:29:40,6
1:30:53,4

1:21:52,5
1:23:45,8
1:25:04,6

1:21:26,6
1:24:11,0
1.:28:48,6

1:20:53,2
1:27:17,9
1:27:29,5

1:24:25,0
1:28:41,9
1:29:14,5

1:23:24,4
1:26:32,6
1:35:57,4

1:29:22,4
1:29:32,4
1:31:05,4

1:27:12,9
1:28:31,1
1:36:21,8

1:30:17,2
1:30:38,1
1:33:57,7

1:23:33,0
1:35:49,9
1:36:27,4

1:30:08,5
1:33:43,6
1:34:00,2

1984
1977
1966

1969
1960
1966

1966
1969
1957

1961
1966
1970

1962
1961
1962

1968
1969
1959

1976
1979
1968

1957
1963
1959

1964
1953
1971

1963
1964
1963

1974
1963
1957

Datum:

1
10:58
15.04.08
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Mannschaftswertung Manner

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

TSG Kleinostheim
2716
2714
1677

TEAM Schroebo
1816
1817
1815

Marathon Waldalgesheim

1723
2580
2581

TV Hechtsheim 1882
2775
2772
2773

BSG Merck 3
2432
2435
2436

Lauftreff Darmstadt
2509
2506
2507

LC Olympia Wiesbaden

1944
2520
2522

TuS Griesheim 3
93
2741
2746

Eintracht Frankfurt
1682
2465
1730

VfL Minster 1
2797
2796
2795

TSV Pfungstadt
2732
2734
2733

4:37:39,5
Scherer, Manfred
Eckhardt, Christian
Weis, Andreas

4:39:33,2
Gilbert, Kai
Gilbert, Uli
Hartmann, Sebastian

4:41:41,2
Bottlander, Horst
Munzlinger, Siegfried
Rupp, Hans-Jurgen

4:43:13,3
Lanz, Udo
Buschmann, Otmar
Teipel, Volker

4:49:41,2
Dr. Kunath, Klaus
Engel, Frank
Erber, Stefan

4:55:04,7
Scharf, Gregor
Buchsbaum, Gert
Mertel, Peter

4:58:51,0
Salaske, Stefan
Bammert, Gisbert

Zoch, Boris

5:01:42,9
Geisenhof, Gerd
Fleischhauer, Marcus
Walter, Rudolf

5:05:55,6
Frank, Joerg
Gena, Michael
Portscher, Jan

5:07:30,6
Kropp, Andreas
Grimm, Horst
Frihwein, Glnther

5:09:43,1
Keppenne, Claude
Olsowski, Heinz-Dieter
Nickel, Armin
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1:22:20,6
1:26:22,7
1:51:23,6

1:33:18,5
1:33:19,2
1:36:48,3

1:23:51,0
1:38:55,9
1:39:42,0

1:27:43,8
1:33:39,3
1:45:36,2

1:36:12,1
1:37:41,4
1:38:44,1

1:28:18,2
1:41:17,6
1:50:39,4

1:30:53,9
1:42:03,2
1:48:07,1

1:39:32,6
1:41:47,6
1:44:36,6

1:23:41,4
1:44:51,5
2:00:52,6

1:38:13,3
1:46:31,0
1:47:13,2

1:33:19,5
1:37:32,2
2:01:48,6

1968
1988
1967

1964
1965
1980

1959
1963
1962

1965
1951
1961

1973
1967
1966

1970
1962
1956

1968
1963
1976

1963
1966
1949

1968
1982
1977

1973
1942
1939

1964
1949
1959
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23 LGMischgewebeZwingenberg 5:11:43,4

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

2540
2541
2539

TV 1863 Dieburg
2756
2761
2759

LG EVO Seligenstadt

2535
2533
2534

BSG Merck 4
2431
2448
2433

Bio Runner Rhein-Main 2

2424
2421
2423

SpeedAdaption
2648
2649
2650

LC Klingsee Maintal
2519
2518
2517

Team Freetime Fahrrader

2693
2689
2688

schroebo.de
2624
2623
2123

VfL Mlnster 2
1771
2799
2798

ESOC Darmstadt
2468
2467
2469

Meyer, Ralf
Weidlich, Thomas
Lehrian, Wolfgang

5:11:44,4
Hauschild, Uwe
Weibacker, Willi
Klas, Werner

5:15:38,4
Vath, Gerd
Dr. med. Wahl, Udo
Schneider, Holger

5:18:55,6
Bauer, Guido
Zimmermann, Martin
Eichhorn, Thomas

5:23:17,4
Schafer, Harald

Datz, Christian
Podstatny, Roger

5:24:59,9
Bartz, Dirk
Faltin, Werner
Nibling, Micha

5:25:11,2
Klenner, Thomas
Ketzer, Reiner
Hofmann, Rainer

5:26:03,5
Stiebing, Ralf

Hechler, Holger

Fischer, Georg

5:30:22,4
Klein, Wolfgang
Eulenberg, Thomas
Stassen, Andreas

5:36:03,7
Hallay, Jurgen
Schledt, Jochen
Schledt, Gunter

5:37:20,5
Lodiot, Sylvain
Accomazzo, Andrea
Scuka, Daniel
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1:33:51,1
1:46:19,9
1:53:34,8

1:37:47,3
1:47:26,6
1:50:41,3

1:38:30,1
1:44:24,6
1:55:30,7

1:43:05,7
1:46:32,9
1:55:32,9

1:44:34,3
1:48:49,3
1:57:40,3

1:45:46,4
1:49:41,6
1:59:41,0

1:36:50,0
1:53:16,9
1:59:35,2

1:44:44,9
1:49:38,5
1:55:14,4

1:48:50,8
1:48:50,9
2:02:18,8

1:51:13,0
1:55:44,6
1:55:44,7

1:52:11,6
1:56:32,0
1:57:05,3

1966
1969
1957

1956
1939
1968

1968
1943
1968

1966
1969
1985

1966
1966
1961

1967
1957
1958

1960
1961
1965

1968
1975
1961

1964
1966
1980

1967
1973
1938

1975
1970
1962

Datum:

3
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hrzeit:

Mannschaftswertung Manner

34 SG Arheilgen - Triathlon 5:39:30,8

2636
1754
1753

35 TuS Griesheim 4
70
92
2740

36 BSG Merck 5
2434
2445
2438

37 TuS Griesheim 5
12
2743
2745

Halstenberg, Jorg
Fleck, Stephan
Stellwag, Alexander

5:44:18,9
Karypidis, Sabbas
Golzenleuchter, Gunnar
Dauscher, Michael

5:45:00,4
Emig, Markus
Trommeshauser, Andreas
Klotzsch, Axel

6:00:22,4
Keufen, Stephan
Hof, Hans
Nold, Helmut

(c) 1999-2006 by ISK-Software-Entwicklung
Diese Version ist registriert fiir: TuS Griesheim

1:32:10,0
2:00:07,3
2:12:05,6

1:55:47,5
1:56:40,8
1:57:52,4

1:56:35,8
1:57:09,7
1:58:45,1

2:01:13,6
2:02:47,3
2:04:30,5

1971
1970
1970

1938
1965
1968

1970
1968
1986

1963
1956
1956

Datum:

4
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15.04.08
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